
DATE DAY CLASS-10 CLASS-12

8th Sept Friday English Literature Economics/Biotech

9th Sept Saturday Geography Chemistry/ Account /Pol. Science

11th Sept Monday Mathematics English Literature

12th Sept Tuesday Hindi/Sanskrit  Art -II/Bio tech & P.ED Practicals

13th Sept Wednesday  Art- II Psychology/Comp. Sci. Practical

14th Sept Thursday - -

15th Sept Friday  Biology Physics/Commerce/History

16th Sept Saturday 6th Subject/ Art I Legal studies/Hindi/ Sanskrit/Art-1

18th Sept Monday Physics Mathematics/Biology

19th Sept Tuesday English Language Physics/Chemistry Practicals

20th Sept Wednesday Chemistry English Language

21st Sept Thursday History
P. Ed /Computer science/ 

Music/Geography/Biology Practical

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2023-24


